
Grant Writing Consultants 

Sarah Potter Aubrey Brad Oeltjenbruns Bridgette Stocks

Prosperity Ag and Energy Resources 2516 30th St Fehr-Graham & Associates

6690 North Baltimore Rd. Dayton, IA  50530 1107 16
th

 Ave.

Monrovia, IN  46157 515-460-0106/515-547-2254(F) Monroe, WI  53566

317-996-2777(O)/317-996-8020(F) opeople@lvcta.com 608-329-6400

sarah@prosperityagenergy.com bstocks@fehr-graham.com

sara@sarahbethaubrey.com Jim Olson, E3 Coalition

www.prosperityagenergy.com

Bruce Everly, MSA, CEM  

Janet Everly, EdD

Energy Improvement Matters, LLC

7545 Chablis Circle

Indianapolis, IN  46278

317-228-0134(O)/866-286-0343(F)

info@midwesteim.com

www.EIMgrants.com 304 S. Main St

Viroqua, WI  54665

Pat Boyle Maureen Faller 608-637-2499

14707 Mill Rd Kettle View Renewable Energy jim@e3coalition.org

Lime Springs, IA 52155 N544 Silver Creek Cascade Road

563-379-1605 Random Lake, WI 53075 Rob Peck, Design Consultant

pb14707@gmail.com 920-994-9433 North Wind Renewable Energy

mfaller@kettleviewre.com 1626 Pearl Street, Suite C

Brian Buckta Stevens Point, WI 54481

Written Impressions Dave Loney 715-630-1232(M)

103 S. State St. Dave Loney Grants 715-630-6451(O)/715-952-4501(F)

La Farge, WI 54639 1144 K Avenue rob@northwindre.com 

608-625-6372/608-606-2062(O) Ankeny, IA  50021-9346

brianb@wigrantwriting.com 888-978-6889(O)/515-231-6208(M) Kellye Rose, President

Justin Venner

Ag Visions Enterprises, LLC

3891 Taylor Avenue

Breda, IA 51436

712-673-4491(O)/712-673-6636(F)

402-321-1065(M)

www.agvisions.biz

John Youngquist, PE 

John Youngquist & Associates 

4046 Windsong Circle

Verona, WI  53593

608-831-1970(O)/608-712-7042(M)

john@grant-assistance.com

www.grant-assistance.comwww.wigrantwriting.com 515-733-4250(F) Rose Consulting Service, Inc.

www.earthlinkedwind.com 10915 Pioneer Dr

Linda D. Davis, President Burnsville, MN 55337

Virtual Management Solutions Shirley M. Nelson, MA, MPH 866-357-4315

Niels Wolter

Madison Solar Consulting

Niels.solar@gmail.com959 Primrose Center Rd Grant Strategies, LLC kellye@roseconserve.com
608-216-4452

Belleville, WI  53508 5865 Sandcherry Pl NW

608-832-8003 Rochester, MN 55901 Brian Schwaller

davelind@chorus.net 507-289-1526 Eco Manity, LLC

snelson@grantstrategies.com PO Box 285

www.grantstrategies.com Elkhart Lake, WI  53020

920-876-4020

bschwalls@yahoo.com

www.eco-manity.com

The following people have expressed interest in assisting with Rural Energy for America (REAP) applications. No endorsement is made by the Agency for any of the following consultants. It is the 

applicant’s responsibility to screen any consultant they may hire. We emphasize that successful grant applications require significant involvement from the applicant.

Revised 
12/28/2020

Dan Steinhardt
Arch Electric, Inc.
1237 Pilgrim Rd, Ste 201 
Plymouth, WI 53073 
920-838-4108
dan@archelec.com
www.arcelec.com
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